

THRU ONLINE FILING

25th May, 2024

The Secretary
BSE Ltd.
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers
27th Floor, Dalal Street
Mumbai 400 023

Dear Sir / Madam,

Sub: Disclosure under Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015- Financial Results Published in Newspapers

Please find enclosed copies of the Audited Financial Results for the 4th quarter and financial year ended 31st March, 2024 published on 24th May, 2024 in Business Standard (all India editions), Nav Shakti (in Marathi).

Kindly take the same on your records.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,
For Makers Laboratories Limited

Nilesh Jain
Wholetime Director

Encl: a/a

Future Consumer Limited
CIN: L52602MH1996PLC192090 Website: www.futureconsumer.in
Regd. Office: Knowledge House, Shyam Nagar, Off. Jogeshwari Vikhrol Link Road, Jogeshwari (E), Mumbai-400 060
Tel. No.: +91 22 40552200 Fax No.: +91 22 40552201 Email: investor.care@futureconsumer.in

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2024

Particulars	(Rs. In lakhs)				
	For the Quarter ended March 31, 2024 (Audited)	For the Quarter ended December 31, 2023 (Unaudited)	For the Quarter ended March 31, 2023 (Audited)	For the Year ended March 31, 2024 (Audited)	For the Year ended March 31, 2023 (Audited)
Total income from operations (net)	9,366.66	9,763.18	8,506.93	36,980.48	38,115.08
Net (Loss) for the period (before tax and Exceptional items)	(2,608.23)	(1,767.56)	(2,070.10)	(7,956.30)	(14,228.25)
Net (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	(2,072.85)	(1,725.58)	(4,458.61)	(13,633.84)	(31,878.50)
Net (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	(2,057.81)	(1,708.25)	(4,623.09)	(13,468.24)	(32,194.84)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(2,106.26)	(1,707.55)	(4,561.51)	(13,520.56)	(32,168.88)
Equity Share Capital				119,629.04	119,192.24
Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves				(150,208.15)	(136,319.53)
Earnings Per Share (of Rs.6/- each) for continuing operations after exceptional item					
Basic (in Rs.)	(0.10)	(1.62)	(0.09)	(0.23)	(1.62)
Diluted (in Rs.)	(0.10)	(1.62)	(0.09)	(0.23)	(1.62)
Earnings Per Share (of Rs.6/- each) for continuing operations before exceptional item					
Basic (in Rs.)	0.03	(0.39)	(0.09)	(0.13)	(0.73)
Diluted (in Rs.)	0.03	(0.39)	(0.09)	(0.13)	(0.73)

Key Standalone financial information of the Holding Company (Rs. In lakhs)

Particulars	(Rs. In lakhs)				
	For the Quarter ended March 31, 2024 (Unaudited)	For the Quarter ended December 31, 2023 (Unaudited)	For the Quarter ended March 31, 2023 (Audited)	For the Year ended March 31, 2024 (Audited)	For the Year ended March 31, 2023 (Audited)
Revenue from operations	15.58	28.39	334.76	217.48	5,173.27
Profit / (Loss) before tax	(6,789.94)	(1,091.09)	(15,583.26)	(19,077.66)	(52,901.36)
Total comprehensive income	(6,790.26)	(1,091.09)	(15,455.60)	(19,077.98)	(52,773.70)

Note:
a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and year ended Financial Results for March 31, 2024 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full Financial Results are available on the websites of Stock Exchange(s) (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and the website of the Company at www.fmn.co.in.

By Order
For Future Consumer Limited
Sd/-
Samson Samuel
Managing Director
DIN: 07523995

Place: Mumbai
Date: May 23, 2024

FUTURE MARKET NETWORKS LIMITED
CIN: L45400MH2008PLC1719914
Registered Office: Knowledge House, Shyam Nagar, Off. Jogeshwari - Vikhrol Link Road, Jogeshwari East, Mumbai - 400060
Email: info.fmn@futuregroup.in, Tel: 022 66442200, Website: www.fmn.co.in

EXTRACT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2024

Sr. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE					CONSOLIDATED				
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended			Quarter Ended		Year Ended		
		(Audited) March 31, 2024	(Unaudited) December 31, 2023	(Audited) March 31, 2023	(Audited) March 31, 2024	(Audited) March 31, 2023	(Audited) March 31, 2024	(Unaudited) December 31, 2023	(Audited) March 31, 2023	(Audited) March 31, 2024	(Audited) March 31, 2023
1	Total Income from Operations	2,053.51	2,094.96	2,374.27	8,287.98	8,682.26	2,308.53	2,341.52	2,522.12	9,303.26	9,240.18
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	414.21	579.61	(1,318.51)	628.44	(118.03)	67.83	499.64	383.24	263.88	1,766.37
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	414.21	579.61	(3,409.75)	628.44	(2,209.27)	97.31	529.82	761.30	391.60	2,235.31
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(259.08)	473.64	(4,201.57)	(580.05)	(3,161.61)	(572.61)	422.25	(2,235.66)	(820.11)	(934.54)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(342.35)	473.64	(4,221.55)	(663.32)	(3,181.59)	(655.88)	422.25	(2,255.64)	(903.38)	(954.52)
6	Equity Share Capital	5,754.44	5,754.44	5,754.44	5,754.44	5,754.44	5,754.44	5,754.44	5,754.44	5,754.44	5,754.44
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year				(2,267.15)	(1,603.83)				(3,522.04)	(2,472.35)
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (not annualised)										
	1. Basic:	(0.45)	0.82	(7.30)	(1.01)	(5.49)	(0.85)	0.82	(3.76)	(1.08)	(1.57)
	2. Diluted:	(0.45)	0.82	(7.30)	(1.01)	(5.49)	(0.85)	0.82	(3.76)	(1.08)	(1.57)

Note:
a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and year ended Financial Results for March 31, 2024 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full Financial Results are available on the websites of Stock Exchange(s) (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and the website of the Company at www.fmn.co.in.

By Order
For Future Market Networks Limited
Sd/-
Shresh Mishra
Whole Time Director
DIN: 01641532

Date: May 23, 2024
Place: Mumbai

MAKERS **मेकर्स लॅबोरेटरीज लिमिटेड**
नों. कार्यालय: ५४ डी. काँवेली इंडस्ट्रियल इस्टेट, काँवेली (प.), मुंबई-४०००६५.
सीआयएन: एल २४२३० एमएच १९८४ पीएलसी ०३३३८९
इ-मेल: investors@makerslabs.com वेबसाइट: www.makerslabs.com

३१ मार्च, २०२४ रोजी संपलेली तिमाही आणि वर्षाकरिता लेखापरीक्षित एकत्रित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा उतारा

(रु. लाखात)

अ. क्र.	तपशील	संपलेली तिमाही			संपलेले वर्ष	
		३१.०३.२०२४ (लेखापरीक्षित)	३१.१२.२०२३ (लेखापरीक्षित)	३१.०३.२०२३ (अलेखापरीक्षित)	३१.०३.२०२४ (लेखापरीक्षित)	३१.०३.२०२३ (लेखापरीक्षित)
१	प्रवर्तनातून एकूण उत्पन्न	२,८२३.६७	२,६८७.९०	२,९६८.९५	१०,५९९.७३	९,०३५.३८
२	कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (कर, अपवादनामक आणि/किंवा अनन्यसाधारण बाबींनुसार)	(३८.३५)	(१९९.५०)	५२.४८	(३९९.६९)	(८३.८५)
३	करपूर्व कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादनामक आणि/किंवा अनन्यसाधारण बाबींपरचाव)	(३८.३५)	(१९९.५०)	५२.४८	(३९९.६९)	(८३.८५)
४	कारपश्चात कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादनामक आणि/किंवा अनन्यसाधारण बाबींपरचाव)	(९६.२३)	(१०६.०२)	३४.५६	(४८९.०६)	(२९९.९५)
५	कालावधीकरिता एकूण सर्वसमावेशक उत्पन्न (कालावधीकरिता नफा/(तोटा) (करपश्चात) आणि इतर सर्वसमावेशक उत्पन्न (करपश्चात) समाविष्ट)	(८२.४२)	(१०६.५३)	३३.०८	(४००.७४)	(२९७.९५)
६	समभाग भांडवल	५९०.०४	५९०.०४	५९०.०४	५९०.०४	५९०.०४
७	राखीव (पुनर्मुल्यांकित राखीव वाळू) मागील वर्षाच्या लेखापरीक्षित ताळेबंदता दर्शविल्यानुसार	-	-	-	५,७९५.६९	६,३३०.०९
८	प्रती समभाग प्राप्ती प्रत्येकी रु. १०/- च्या (अवार्शिक) मुलभूत आणि सौम्यिकृत	(२.९८)	(२.६९)	(०.४३)	(१०.६२)	(७.९०)

जाहीर सूचना

सूचना घ्यावी की, माझे अशील हे कॅसा ग्रॅण्ड को-ऑपरेटिव्ह हाऊसिंग सोसायटी लि. च्या क्र. ०९५७९ ते ०९५८० (दोन्ही क्रमांक एकत्रित) धारक शेअर प्रमाणपत्र क्र. १४८ अन्वये सेनापती वापट मार्ग, लोअर परेस, मुंबई - ४०० ०१३ येथे स्थित इमारत कॅसा ग्रॅण्ड, टॉवर क्र. २ मधील १४व्या मजल्यावरील मोजमापित १९५५ चौ. फू. सुपर बिल्ट अप क्षेत्र फ्लॅट क्र. १४०८ मधील सत्या किशोर केला यांच्याद्वारे धारण मालकी हक्क संपादित करण्यासाठी वाटाघाटी करत आहेत.

कोणत्याही व्यक्तीना वरील नमुद फ्लॅट किंवा त्यावरील कोणत्याही भागांमध्ये वारसा, शेअर, विक्री, गहाण, भाडेपट्टा, पोट-भाडेपट्टा, धारणाधिकार, परवाना, भेट, कब्जा किंवा अन्य कोणत्याही स्वरूपाचा भार इ. च्या मार्गे कोणताही दावा किंवा अधिकार असल्यास किंवा असल्याचा दावा असल्यास त्यांनी तसे निम्नस्वाक्षरीकाराने असा दावा ज्या आधारे केला त्या पुष्टीकरण दस्तऐवजांसह एकत्रितपणे ह्या सूचनेच्या प्रकाशनाच्या तारखेपासून १४ दिवसांत कळवणे आवश्यक आहे. कसूर केल्यास, माझे अशील असे गृहीत धरतील की, असा कोणताही दावा नाही, अस्तित्वास असा दावा सोडून दिल्यास व माझ्या अधिकांचे बंधनकारक नसल्यासचे समजते जाईल आणि माझे अशील सदर मिळकतीच्या संदर्भातील व्यवहाराची प्रक्रिया पूर्ण करतील.

राजेश पी. छेडा
वकील
६३०, सिल्क हाऊस, ऑफिस क्र. १३, २रा मजला, नवजीवन वाडी, जे.एस.एस रोड, मुंबई-४०००२२.

टिपा:

१. वरील माहिती म्हणजे सेबी (लिस्टिंग ऑफिशियल अंड डिव्होल्वर रिकव्हायमेंट) रेग्युलेशन, २०१५ च्या रेग्युलेशन ३३ अंतर्गत स्टॉक एक्सचेंजसकडे सादर केलेल्या ३१ मार्च, २०२४ रोजी संपलेली तिमाही आणि वर्षाकरिता वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा संपूर्ण विवरण स्टॉक एक्सचेंजची वेबसाइट (www.bseindia.com) वर उपलब्ध आहे. ३० मार्च, २०२४ रोजी संपलेली तिमाही आणि वर्षाकरिता वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे संपूर्ण विवरण स्टॉक एक्सचेंजची वेबसाइट (www.bseindia.com) वर उपलब्ध आहे.

२. लेखापरीक्षित अलिप्त वित्तीय निष्कर्षावरील अतिरिक्त माहिती खालील प्रमाणे:

(रु. लाखात)

अ. क्र.	तपशील	संपलेली तिमाही			संपलेले वर्ष	
		३१.०३.२०२४ (अलेखापरीक्षित)	३१.१२.२०२३ (लेखापरीक्षित)	३१.०३.२०२३ (अलेखापरीक्षित)	३१.०३.२०२४ (लेखापरीक्षित)	३१.०३.२०२३ (लेखापरीक्षित)
१	प्रवर्तनातून एकूण उत्पन्न	११६०.०५	११२९.९१	१,९०२.९८	५,८४०.४४	४,३६८.४०
२	करपूर्व नफा	(११३.५४)	(२०९.५९)	(९३.३८)	(६९५.७८)	(६७७.५७)
३	क्रोंतर नफा	(२५५.६०)	(१९४.५६)	(८०.४७)	(६९५.९९)	(६३६.०९)

संचालक मंडळाच्या आदेशाने मेकर्स लॅबोरेटरीज लिमिटेडसाठी साहिल पारीख पूर्ण वेळ संचालक (डीआयएन : ००४००७९)

दिकाण : मुंबई
दिनांक : २३ मे, २०२४

ASHOKA BUILDCON LIMITED
CIN:L45200MH1993PLC071970
Regd. Office: S. No. 861, Ashoka House, Ashoka Marg, Vadala, Nasik - 422 011
Phone No: 0253-6633705, Fax: +0253 2236704, Email: investors@ashokabuildcon.com, Website: www.ashokabuildcon.com

EXTRACT OF AUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2024
Rs. in lakhs

Particulars	Quarter ended			Year ended	
	31.03.2024	31.12.2023	31.03.2023	31.03.2024	31.03.2023
Total revenue from operations	305,186.98	265,712.01	244,842.14	979,846.22	810,048.19
Profit / (loss) for the period before tax, exceptional / Extra-ordinary items	31,036.99	18,887.73	21,105.26	76,304.39	66,018.83
Net profit / (loss) for the period after tax, exceptional / Extra-ordinary items	25,430.74	9,876.10	(4,475.18)	52,122.50	29,394.40
Net profit / (loss) for the period after tax and share of profit / (loss) of associates	24,519.22	8,917.53	(4,447.64)	50,296.26	29,561.77
Net profit / (loss) for the period attributable to shareholders of the company	24,963.10	9,624.22	(4,189.54)	50,307.95	29,242.18
Total comprehensive income / (loss) for the period comprising profit / (loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income/(loss) (after tax)	25,468.82	9,868.57	(4,296.37)	52,137.98	29,634.82
Total comprehensive income / (loss) attributable to shareholders of the Company	25,004.10	9,615.94	(4,014.22)	50,324.09	29,477.64
Paid-up equity share capital (Face value of Rs.5/- each)	14,036.16	14,036.16	14,036.16	14,036.16	14,036.16
Earnings per equity share # (Face value of Rs.5/- each)					
a) With Exceptional Items					
Basic & Diluted	8.89	3.43	(1.49)	17.92	10.42
b) Without Exceptional Items					
Basic & Diluted	5.08	3.43	1.07	14.11	12.98

Note:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of audited consolidated financial results for the quarter and year ended 31st March, 2024 filed with the stock exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the audited financial results (standalone and consolidated) for the quarter and year ended 31st March, 2024 is available on the Company's website i.e. www.ashokabuildcon.com under Investor Information section and on the stock exchange websites i.e. www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.

2. THE KEY STANDALONE FINANCIAL INFORMATION IS AS UNDER:

Particulars	Quarter ended			Year ended	
	31.03.2024	31.12.2023	31.03.2023	31.03.2024	31.03.2023
Total revenue from operations	249,981.98	213,350.67	204,353.45	772,666.34	637,234.90
Profit before tax	34,322.50	11,539.11	45,780.53	57,546.81	77,329.58
Profit after tax	26,846.20	8,665.39	43,476.36	44,275.55	67,127.36

3. The above results have been reviewed and recommended to the Board of Directors by the Audit Committee and subsequently approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on May 22, 2024. These results have been subjected to audit by Statutory auditors who have expressed an unqualified opinion.

4. The figures for the quarter ended 31st March, 2024 and 31st March, 2023 are the balancing figures between the audited figures in respect of the full financial year and the unaudited published figures upto nine months of the relevant financial year.

For and on behalf of Board of Directors of Ashoka Buildcon Limited
Sd/-
(Satish D. Parakh)
Managing Director
DIN : 00112324

Place: Nashik
Date: May 22, 2024

डब्ल्यू. एच. ब्रॅडी अँड कंपनी लिमिटेड
सीआयएन क्र.: एल१७९१०एमएच१९९३पीएलसी००३३७७
नोंदणीकृत कार्यालय: 'ब्रॅडी हाऊस', ४था मजला, १-२-१४ वीर नरिमन रोड, फोर्ट, मुंबई-४०० ००१, बृहन्मुंबई: (०२२) २२४८३६१-६५, फॅक्स: (०२२) - २२४९१८५५,
ई-मेल: bradys@mtr.net.in, वेबसाइट: www.whbrady.in

३१ मार्च, २०२४ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही आणि वर्षासाठी लेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा (अलिप्त आणि एकत्रित) उतारा
(इंग्रिस सोडून रु. लाखात)

अ. क्र.	तपशील	अलिप्त		संपलेले वर्ष	एकत्रित	
		संपलेली तिमाही	संपलेले वर्ष		संपलेली तिमाही	संपलेले वर्ष
		३१.०३.२०२४ (लेखापरीक्षित)	३१.१२.२०२३ (लेखापरीक्षित)	३१.०३.२०२४ (लेखापरीक्षित)	३१.०३.२०२३ (अलेखापरीक्षित)	३१.०३.२०२४ (लेखापरीक्षित)
१	प्रवर्तनातून एकूण उत्पन्न	१,०६०.४७	१,०२७.७८	७७४.२९	४,३२७.५०	२,७३२.४८
२	कालावधीसाठी निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (कर, अपवादनामक आणि/किंवा अनन्य साधारण बाबींनुसार)	५८.८४	६२.९९	१९.८०	३९९.८३	२३८.२३
३	करपूर्व कालावधीसाठी निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादनामक आणि/किंवा अनन्य साधारण बाबींनुसार)	५८.८४	६२.९९	१९.८०	३९९.८३	२३८.२३
४	कारपश्चात कालावधीसाठी निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादनामक आणि/किंवा अनन्य साधारण बाबींपरचाव)	६०.४५	४७.००	२८.४७	२८४.२८	२०४.७८
५	कालावधीसाठी एकूण सर्वसमावेशक उत्पन्न (कालावधीसाठी नफा/(तोटा) (करपश्चात) आणि इतर सर्वसमावेशक उत्पन्न (करपश्चात) समाविष्ट)	११५.६३	६३.९६	४८.२७	४०५.०४	११६.९९
६	समभाग भांडवल	२५५.००	२५५.००	२५५.००	२५५.००	२५५.००
७	मागील वर्षाच्या लेखापरीक्षित ताळेबंदता दाखवल्याप्रमाणे राखीव (पुनर्मुल्यांकित राखीव वाळू)	-	-	-	४,१४७.३६	-
८	प्रति भाग प्राप्ती (प्रत्येकी रु. १०/- च्या) (अखंडित आणि खंडित मालमनासाठी)	२.३७	१.८४	१.९२	१९.९५	७.०३
९	मुलभूत (रु.)	२.३७	१.८४	१.९२	१९.९५	७.०३
१०	सौम्यिकृत (रु.)	२.३७	१.८४	१.९२	१९.९५	७.०३

टिपा:
(i) ३१ मार्च, २०२४ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही व वर्षाचे वरील लेखापरीक्षित अलिप्त आणि एकत्रित निष्कर्ष ('वित्तीय निष्कर्ष') कंपनी अधिनियम, २०१३ च्या कलम १३३ अंतर्गत अधिसूचित इंडियन अकाउंटिंग स्टॅण्डर्ड्स (इंड एएस) सह एकत्र वाचना कंपनीज (इंडियन अकाउंटिंग स्टॅण्डर्ड्स) रुलस, २०१५ व कंपनीज (इंडियन अकाउंटिंग स्टॅण्डर्ड्स) रुलस २०१६ आणि भारतामध्ये सर्वसामान्यत्वात किनासेलला लेखा तत्वानुसार बनवले आहेत.
(ii) वरील लेखापरीक्षित अलिप्त आणि एकत्रित वित्तीय निष्कर्ष लेखापरीक्षित समितिये पुर्विलोकित केले व २३ मे, २०२४ रोजीच्या बैठकीत कंपनीच्या संचालक मंडळाने मंजूर केले आणि ते ३१ मार्च, २०२४ रोजी संपलेल्या वर्षासाठी अलिप्त लेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा सारांश आहे.
(iii) वरील लेखापरीक्षित अलिप्त आणि एकत्रित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांमध्ये कंपनीच्या उपकंपनी ब्रॅडी अँड मोरीस इंडियनर्यरींग कं. लि. च्या लेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय निष्कर्ष समा



PRECISION CAMSHAFTS LIMITED

Regd. Office : E-102/103 MIDC, Akkalkot Road, Solapur, MH 413006
CIN: L24231PN1992PLC067126

Extract of Audited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended March 31, 2024 [(Regulation 47(1)(b) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015]

(Rs. in Lakhs), except Earnings Per Share

Sr. No.	Particulars	Consolidated		
		Quarter ended March 31, 2024 (Refer Note 5)	Year ended March 31, 2024 (Audited)	Quarter ended March 31, 2023 (Refer Note 5)
1.	Revenue From Operations	25,619.43	1,03,113.70	27,857.11
2.	Profit Before Exceptional Item & Tax	482.34	4,187.98	1,131.20
3.	Profit Before Tax	482.34	6,017.17	1,131.20
4.	Profit for the Period / Year	334.99	4,035.31	1,110.94
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period/year, net of tax	409.89	4,132.76	1,082.97
6.	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Equity Share of 10/- each)	9,498.58	9,498.58	9,498.58
7.	Earnings per share (of Rs.10/- each)	-	-	-
	Basic :	0.35	4.25	1.17
	Diluted :	0.35	4.25	1.17

Notes:

- The above financial results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2024 have been subjected to audit by the statutory auditors of the Group and reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Holding Company at the meeting held on May 23, 2024.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India ("SEBI") (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements ("LODR") Regulations, 2015. The full format of the audited Standalone & Consolidated Financial Results of the Company are available on the Stock Exchange's website (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and also on the Company's website - www.pclindia.in
- These Financial Results have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards ("Ind AS") prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with relevant rules issued there under and in terms of Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 read with SEBI circular no. CIR/CFD/FAC/62/2016 dated 5th July, 2016.
- The board of directors of the holding company have recommended the final dividend of Rs 1/- per equity share of the face value of Rs 10 per equity share for the year ended March 31, 2024. The payment of dividend is subject to approval of shareholders at the ensuing Annual General meeting of the holding company.
- Figures for the quarter ended March 31, 2024 and March 31, 2023 are the balancing figures between the audited figures in respect of full years and published year to date figures of nine months ended December 31, 2023 & December 31, 2022 respectively.
- Key Standalone Financial information

(Rs. in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone		
		Quarter ended March 31, 2024 (Refer Note 5)	Year ended March 31, 2024 (Audited)	Quarter ended March 31, 2023 (Refer Note 5)
1.	Revenue From Operations	17,036.46	67,461.81	16,880.03
	Profit Before Exceptional Item and Tax	2,020.02	9,950.99	1,986.62
	Profit Before Tax	2,020.02	9,950.99	1,986.62
	Profit for the period/Year	1,531.66	7,840.99	1,403.80
2.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period/year, net of tax	1,566.26	7,882.46	1,391.89

Place : Solapur
Date : May 23, 2024

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors

Sd/-
Ravindra R. Joshi
Whole-time Director & CFO



NATIONAL STOCK EXCHANGE OF INDIA LTD.

(CIN: U67200MH1992PLC069799)
Registered Office: Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block G, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East), Mumbai - 400051, Maharashtra, India
Tel: +91 22 2659 8100 Fax: +91 22 2659 8120 Website: www.nseindia.com Email: secretariat@nseindia.com

POSTAL BALLOT NOTICE AND E-VOTING INFORMATION

NOTICE is hereby given that, pursuant to Section 108 and 110 of the Companies Act, 2013, ("Act") read with Rules 20 and 22 of the Companies (Management and Administration) Rules, 2014 ("Rules") and other applicable provisions, if any, of the Act (including any statutory modification or re-enactment thereof for the time being in force), and in accordance with the guidelines prescribed by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs for conducting postal ballot through e-Voting vide General Circular No. 14/2020 dated April 08, 2020, General Circular No.17/2020 dated April 13, 2020, General Circular No. 22/2020 dated June 15, 2020, General Circular No. 33/2020 dated September 28, 2020, General Circular No. 39/2020 dated December 31, 2020, General Circular No. 10/2021 dated June 23, 2021, General Circular No. 20/2021 dated December 08, 2021, General Circular No. 03/2022 dated May 05, 2022, General Circular No. 11/2022 dated December 28, 2022 and General Circular No. 09/2023 dated September 25, 2023 (collectively referred to as the "MCA Circulars"), Regulation 44 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 ("Listing Regulations") read with applicable circulars issued by Securities and Exchange Board of India ("SEBI") from time to time, Secretarial Standard on General Meetings issued by the Institute of Company Secretaries of India ("ISS-2"), as amended from time to time, the National Stock Exchange of India Limited (the "Company" or "NSE") is seeking approval of the members of the Company by way of postal ballot through remote e-voting on the following special businesses:

- Increase of Authorized Share Capital of the Company and consequent Alteration to Memorandum of Association of the Company
- Issue of Bonus Shares by way of capitalization of reserves

Postal Ballot Notice

In line with the MCA Circulars, the Postal Ballot Notice ("Notice") accompanied by an explanatory statement has been sent only through e-mail on **Thursday, May 23, 2024** to those members whose names appear in the Register of Members/List of Beneficial Owners as received from the Depositories/Link Intime India Private Limited, the Company's Registrar and Transfer Agent ("RTA") as on **Friday, May 17, 2024 (Cut-Off Date)** and whose e-mail addresses are registered with the Depositories/Depository Participant(s). Accordingly, physical copy of the Notice along with Postal Ballot Form and pre-paid business reply envelope were not sent to the members for this Postal Ballot.

The copy of the Notice is made available on the Company's website at <https://www.nseindia.com/investor-relations/shareholders-meetings> and on the website of National Securities Depository Limited at www.evoting.nsdl.com. Members who did not receive the Postal Ballot Notice may download it from the abovementioned websites.

E-voting

The communication of assent or dissent by the members would only take place through the remote e-voting system. The Company has availed the services of National Securities Depository Limited ("NSDL") for facilitating voting through electronic means to enable the Shareholders to cast their votes electronically. The voting rights on the proposed resolutions shall be reckoned on the paid-up value of equity shares registered in the name of members as on the Cut-Off Date and a person who is not a member of the Company as on the Cut-Off Date should treat the Notice for information purposes only.

The remote e-voting will commence on **Saturday, May 25, 2024 at 9.00 a.m. (IST)** and will end on **Sunday, June 23, 2024 at 5.00 p.m. (IST)**. The e-voting module shall be disabled by NSDL for voting thereafter and the remote e-voting shall not be allowed beyond the aforesaid date and time. Once the vote on resolution is cast, the member shall not be allowed to change it subsequently or cast the vote again.

Registration/Update of Email addresses

Members are requested to register / update their email addresses with the relevant Depository Participant(s). In case of any questions / difficulties in registering the email address, Members may write to the Company at secretariat@nse.co.in.

Queries/Grievances

In case of any queries/grievances, members may refer the Frequently Asked Questions (FAQs) for shareholders and e-voting user manual for shareholders available at the download section of www.evoting.nsdl.com or may write to Mr. Sanjeev Yadav, Assistant Manager, National Securities Depository Limited, Trade World, A wing, 4th Floor, Kamala Mills Compound, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400013 or through a call on 022 - 4886 7000 or send an email at evoting@nsdl.com.

Scrutinizer's Report and Postal Ballot Result

The Board of Directors of the Company has appointed Ms. Ashwini Inamdar (FCS 9409 and COP No. 13226), failing her, Ms. Alitya Sapatwala (ACS 24091 and COP No. 24895), Partners of M/s Mehta & Mehta, Practising Company Secretaries, as Scrutinizer to scrutinize the Postal Ballot voting process in a fair and transparent manner. As authorized by the Board, the Scrutinizer will submit their report to the Company Secretary, after the completion of scrutiny of the e-voting. The scrutinizer's report and the result of the postal ballot will be announced within the statutory timelines at the Registered Office of the Company and shall be available on the Company's website <https://www.nseindia.com/investor-relations/shareholders-meetings> and on the website of NSDL <https://www.evoting.nsdl.com/>. Additionally, the results will also be displayed on the notice board at Registered Office of the Company.

Place: Mumbai
Date: May 23, 2024

For National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.
Sd/-
Rohit Gupte
Company Secretary (ACS 12422)



BRADY & MORRIS ENGG. COMPANY LIMITED

CIN No.:- L29150MH1946PLC004729
Registered Office : 'Brady House', 12-14 Veer Nariman Road Fort, Mumbai 400001.
Tel.: (022)-22048361-65 Fax : (022)-22041855 E-mail: bradys@mtl.net.in Website: www.bradys.in

EXTRACT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2024

(Rs. in Lakhs except EPS)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Year Ended	
		31.03.2024 (Audited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)	31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	31.03.2024 (Audited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operation	2610.55	1,573.95	1904.79	7580.67	6,101.93
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional items)	350.93	213.70	304.57	1,151.18	690.22
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	350.93	213.70	304.57	1,151.18	690.22
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	252.2	151.27	218.97	841.48	505.48
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	249.28	149.46	218.97	838.56	503.67
6	Equity Share Capital	225.00	225.00	225.00	225.00	225.00
7	Reserves (excluding revaluation reserve) as shown in the audited balance sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	2,106.77	1,268.22
8	Earning Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) Basic (in Rs.)	11.21	6.72	9.73	37.40	22.47
	Diluted (in Rs.)	11.21	6.72	9.73	37.40	22.47

NOTES:

- The above results have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards ("Ind AS"), notified under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013, read together with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015.
- The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 23/05/2024. These results have been subjected to audit by Statutory Auditors of the Company and expressed an unqualified opinion thereon.
- The format of the above results as prescribed in SEBI's Circular CIR/CFD/CMD/15/2015 dated 30th November, 2015 has been modified to comply with the requirements of SEBI's circular dated 5th July, 2016, Ind AS and Schedule III (Division I) of the Companies Act, 2013.
- The figures of March 31, 2024 and March 31, 2023 quarters are balancing figures between audited figures in respect of full financial year upto March 31, 2024 and March 31, 2023 and unaudited published year to date figures upto December 31, 2023 and December 31, 2022, being the date of end of third quarter for the financial year which were subject to Limited review.
- The segment reporting as defined in Ind AS 108 is not applicable.
- Previous Period's figures have been regrouped / restated, wherever considered necessary to confirm current period classification.

For Brady & Morris Engineering Company Ltd.
Sd/-
Pavan G Morarka
Chairman
DIN: 00174796

Place: Mumbai
Date : 23.05.2024



TOYOTA FINANCIAL SERVICES INDIA LIMITED

Registered Office: No. 21, Centropolis, First Floor, 5th Cross, Langford Road, Shanti Nagar, Bangalore - 560 025
P: +91 80 4344 2800 | F: +91 80 4344 2930 | cs@tfsin.co.in
www.toyotafinance.co.in | CIN: U74900KA2011FLC058752

EXTRACT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31 MARCH 2024

(Amounts are in Rs. Million, except earning per share data)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 31 March 2024	Quarter ended 31 March 2023	Year ended 31 March 2024	Year ended 31 March 2023
		Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	3,004.31	1,977.44	10,459.99	7,370.76
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	75.31	359.60	750.39	1,650.14
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	75.31	359.60	750.39	1,650.14
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	51.15	267.94	546.87	1,239.78
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	51.52	267.32	545.27	1,240.22
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	13,581.47	11,101.47	13,581.47	11,101.47
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	3,766.53	3,221.26	3,766.53	3,221.26
8	Securities Premium Account	8,908.93	5,295.03	8,908.93	5,295.03
9	Net worth	26,256.93	19,617.76	26,256.93	19,617.76
10	Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	112,032.96	72,438.01	112,032.96	72,438.01
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-	-
12	Debt Equity Ratio	4.27	3.69	4.27	3.69
13	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for Continued and discontinued operations)				
	(a) Basic	0.04	0.25	0.47	1.26
	(b) Diluted	0.04	0.25	0.47	1.26
14	Capital Redemption Reserve	NA	NA	NA	NA
15	Debtenture Redemption Reserve	NA	NA	NA	NA
16	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	NA	NA	NA	NA
17	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	NA	NA	NA	NA

Notes:-

- In accordance with Regulation 52 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the Company has published financial results for the quarter and year ended 31 March 2024. The above financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 23 May 2024.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of the financial results filed with the National Stock Exchange ("NSE") under Regulation 52 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full financial results are available on the website of National Stock Exchange (www.nseindia.com) and is also available on the Company's website www.toyotafinance.co.in.
- For the items referred to in the sub-clauses of the Regulation 52(4) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the pertinent disclosures have been made to the National Stock Exchange and can be accessed on www.nseindia.com.
- The financial results of the Company have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) notified under the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015, as amended by the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2016.

For TOYOTA FINANCIAL SERVICES INDIA LIMITED
P B Venugopal
Managing Director & CEO
DIN: 10387035

Date : 23 May 2024
Place : Bangalore



Makers Laboratories Limited

Regd. Office : 54D, Kandivli Industrial Estate, Kandivli (W), Mumbai 400 067
CIN : L24230MH1984PLC033389

Tel: +91 22 28688544 E-mail : investors@makerslabs.com , Website : www.makerslabs.com

EXTRACT OF AUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2024

(Rs in Lacs)

Particulars	Quarter ended			Year ended	
	31.03.2024 (Reviewed)	31.12.2023 (Reviewed)	31.03.2023 (Reviewed)	31.03.2024 (Audited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)
1 Total Income from operations	2,823.67	2,687.90	2,956.95	10,591.73	10,355.38
2 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(38.35)	(111.50)	52.48	(391.69)	(83.85)
3 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(38.35)	(111.50)	52.48	(391.69)	(83.85)
4 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(96.23)	(106.01)	34.56	(481.06)	(219.15)
5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(82.42)	(106.53)	33.08	(470.74)	(217.95)
6 Equity Share Capital	590.04	590.04	590.04	590.04	590.04
7 Reserves (excluding revaluation reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	5,714.61	6,330.09
8 Earnings per share of Rs 10/- each (not annualised) Basic & Diluted	(2.18)	(2.61)	(0.43)	(10.62)	(7.90)

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Financial Results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2024 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Financial Results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2024 are available on stock exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and on the website of the Company (www.makerslabs.com).
- Additional information on Audited Standalone Financial Results is as follows:

Particulars	Quarter ended			Year ended	
	31.03.2024 (Reviewed)	31.12.2023 (Reviewed)	31.03.2023 (Reviewed)	31.03.2024 (Audited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)
1 Total Income from operations	1160.05	1129.11	1,102.18	5,024.04	4,368.40
2 Profit before Tax	(113.54)	(209.51)	(93.38)	(695.78)	(677.57)
3 Profit after Tax	(155.60)	(194.56)	(80.47)	(695.19)	(636.09)

By Order of the Board
For Makers Laboratories Limited
Sahil Parikh
Wholtime Director & CEO
(DIN 00400079)

Place: Mumbai
Date : May 23, 2024



Regd. Office: P.O. DuliJajan, District Dibrugarh, Assam 786602
Corp. Office: Plot No.-19, Sector-16A, Noida 201301, Uttar Pradesh
Email: investors@oilindia.in
CIN: L11101AS1959G01001148 website: www.oil-india.com

NOTICE OF POSTAL BALLOT & REMOTE E-VOTING

Notice is hereby given to the Members of the Company that pursuant to Section 108 and Section 110 of the Companies Act, 2013 ("Act") read with Rule 20 and Rule 22 of Companies (Management and Administration) Rules, 2014, ("Rules"), read with relevant Circulars including the recent circular No. 09/2023 dated September 25, 2023 (collectively referred to as "MCA Circulars") and Regulation 44 of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 ("SEBI LODR, 2015"), Secretarial Standard on General Meeting ("SS-2") and other applicable provisions of the Act, Rules, Circulars and Notifications issued thereunder (including any statutory modifications or re-enactment thereof for the time being in force and as amended from time to time, for conducting postal ballot process through electronic voting (remote e-voting) for item of Special Business as set out in the Postal Ballot Notice is proposed for approval by the Members of Oil India Limited ("the Company") by means of Postal Ballot through remote e-voting.

Members are hereby informed that:

- The Company has completed the dispatch of Postal Ballot Notice through email to the members on **May 22, 2024**.
- The Postal Ballot Notice along with the explanatory statement is available on the website of the Company www.oil-india.com, on the website of National Securities Depositories Limited (NSDL) (e-voting agency) www.evoting.nsdl.com and on the website of the Stock Exchange(s) i.e. National Stock Exchange of India Limited (NSE) www.nseindia.com and BSE Limited (BSE